## PRO-AM/AM-AM Single Dance

November 9-10, 2024

#6

Closing Date for Entries: October 26, 2024

Teacher's First/Last Name:					Ī	PRO	_ AM	
Studio:				City:				
Prov or State:	Tel:			Email:				
Student's First/Last Name:					N	ľale ( ) F	emale (	)
AGE DIVISIONS: (JV 0-11)	(JR 12-15)	(A 16+)	(B 30+)	(C 40+)	(D 50+)	(E 60+)	(F 70+)	(G 80+)

PROFICIENCY Available in all competitions.											
AGE	LEVEL	SMOOTH	RHYTHM	STANDARD	LATIN	OPEN/ CLOSED	#OF ENTRIES				
	Newcomer	W T F VW PB	C R SW B M SAM MER PD SAL BCH H WCS AT	WTVWFQ	CSRPDJ	O_/C_					
	Pre-Bronze	W T F VW PB	C R SW B M SAM MER PD SAL BCH H WCS AT	WTVWFQ	CSRPDJ	O_/C_					
	Bronze 1	W T F VW PB	C R SW B M SAM MER PD SAL BCH H WCS AT	WTVWFQ	CSRPDJ	O_/C_					
	Bronze 2	W T F VW PB	C R SW B M SAM MER PD SAL BCH H WCS AT	WTVWFQ	CSRPDJ	O_/C_					
	Full Bronze	W T F VW PB	C R SW B M SAM MER PD SAL BCH H WCS AT	WTVWFQ	CSRPDJ	O_/C_					
	Silver 1	W T F VW PB	C R SW B M SAM MER PD SAL BCH H WCS AT	WTVWFQ	CSRPDJ	O_/C_					
	Silver 2	W T F VW PB	C R SW B M SAM MER PD SAL BCH H WCS AT	WTVWFQ	CSRPDJ	O_/C_					
	Full Silver	W T F VW PB	C R SW B M SAM MER PD SAL BCH H WCS AT	WTVWFQ	CSRPDJ	O_/C_					
	Gold 1	W T F VW PB	C R SW B M SAM MER PD SAL BCH H WCS AT	WTVWFQ	CSRPDJ	O_/C_					
	Gold 2	W T F VW PB	C R SW B M SAM MER PD SAL BCH H WCS AT	WTVWFQ	CSRPDJ	O_/C_					
	Full Gold	W T F VW PB	C R SW B M SAM MER PD SAL BCH H WCS AT	WTVWFQ	CSRPDJ	O_/C_					
	Open	W T F VW PB	CRSWBMSAMMERPDSALBCHH WCSAT	WTVWFQ	CSRPDJ	O_/C_					
			Specify Dances								

PLEASE SEND ENTRY FORM WITH PAYMENT BY EMAIL: info@danceforsilverball.ca No Exchange or Refund on Admission. No Refund or cancelled Entries after Closing date October 26, 2024. a) "No responsibility for loss or theft of articles left in changing rooms or ballrooms can be accepted by the organizer, or by NDCC, and neither can they be held liable for injury sustained by persons participating in or attending this event, however caused. Everyone attending does so at his/her own risk."b) "All persons participating in this event, whether as competitors or officials, shall be bound by NDCC Rules, and by participating in this event automatically become obliged to adhere to them."c) "Persons attending this event automatically agree to the use of their likeness whether in still photography or video. Anyone objecting to this must contact the organizer."

I agree with all Rules&Conditions. Signature I agree with all Rules&Conditions. Signature